Alaska Geospatial Council Members

Chair: Ed Fogels, Deputy Commissioner, Dept. of Natural Resources (ed.fogels@alaska.gov) 
Technical Advisor: Anne Johnson (anne.johnson@alaska.gov)

 

Marc Luiken, Commissioner, Dept. of Transportation and Public Facilities (marc.luiken@alaska.gov) 

Technical Advisor: Nick Mastrodicasa (nick.mastrodicasa@alaska.gov) 

Technical Advisor:  Garry Remsberg (garry.remsberg@alaska.gov) 

 

Brig. Gen. Laurel Hummel, Commissioner, Dept. of Military and Veteran’s Affairs (laurie.hummel@alaska.gov) 

Alternate: Mike O’Hare (mike.ohare@alaska.gov) 
Technical Advisor:  Dave Caplan (dave.caplan@alaska.gov) 

 

Sam Cotten, Commissioner, Dept. of Fish & Game (sam.cotten@alaska.gov) – email Special Assistant jill.klein@alaska.gov) 

Alternate: David Rogers, Habitat Division Director (david.rogers@alaska.gov) 
Technical Advisor: Jason Graham (Jason.graham1@alaska.gov) 

 

Chris Hladick, Commissioner, Dept. of Commerce, Community & Economic Development (chris.hladick@alaska.gov) 

Alternate: Fred Parady, Deputy Commissioner (fred.parady@alaska.gov) 
Technical Advisor: George Plumley (George.plumley@alaska.gov) (Alternate Manjula Boyina)
 

Larry Hartig, Commissioner, Dept. of Environmental Conservation (larry.hartig@alaska.gov) 

Alternate: Alice Edwards, Deputy Commissioner (alice.edwards@alaska.gov) 
Technical Advisor: Kim Homan (kim.homan@alaska.gov) 

 

Robert McCoy, Geophysical Institute Director, University of Alaska (rpmccoy@alaska.edu)

Technical Advisor: Tom Heinrichs (tom.heinrichs@alaska.edu) 
Amy Homan, Alaska Regional Coordinator, NOAA (amy.holman@noaa.gov) 


Technical Advisor Nicole Kinsman (Nicole.kinsman@noaa.gov) 

Mischa Ellanna, ANCSA Regional Association (mellanna@bbnc.net) 

Michael Johnson, DOI Senior Advisor for Alaska (michael_johnson@ios.doi.gov) 
Eric Wyatt, Information Technology Director, Matsu Borough (eric.wyatt@matsugov.us) 
Bob Jones, State Conservationist, NRCS (robert.jones@ak.usda.gov)
